
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Richardson, Rico

PURPLE

Movement Freedom - 
Purple AM

1:17

7:27 AM

6:10 AM 24.27 mi

48

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

6:14 AM Black Kettle Dr & Flying Scotsman Dr / BLACK KETTLE DR & FLYING SCOTSMAN DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

6:34 AM Montgomery Gardens Apts @ Beatties Ford Rd / 5133 Beatties Ford Rd, Charlotte 28216

6:35 AM Sunset Child Devl Center / 5416 BEATTIES FORD RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

6:38 AM Pauline Ln & Darbywine Dr / PAULINE LN & DARBYWINE DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

6:42 AM Linda Vista @ Lukes Dr / LINDA VISTA LN & LUKES DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

6:50 AM Grass Ridge Dr @ Swearngan Ridge Ct / GRASS RIDGE DR & SWEARNGAN RIDGE CT, 
CHARLOTTE 28216

7:02 AM Lasalle St & Taylor Ave / 2335 Lasalle St, Charlotte 28216

7:07 AM Jennings St @ Russell Ave / JENNINGS ST & RUSSELL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:11 AM Celia Ave @ Onyx St / CELIA AVE & ONYX ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:20 AM Morson St @ State St / Morson St & State St, Charlotte 28208

7:25 AM Movement Middle School / 2651 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

7:27 AM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

1 of 111/13/2024 9:30:27 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Richardson, Rico

PURPLE

Movement Freedom - 
Purple PM

1:31

5:16 PM

3:45 PM 26.11 mi

40

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:45 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:55 PM Movement Middle School / 2651 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

4:00 PM Morson St @ State St / Morson St & State St, Charlotte 28208

4:08 PM Celia Ave @ Onyx St / CELIA AVE & ONYX ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:12 PM Jennings St @ Russell Ave / Jennings St & Russell Ave, Charlotte 28216

4:19 PM Lasalle St & Taylor Ave / 2335 Lasalle St, Charlotte 28216

4:27 PM Sunset Child Devl Center / 5416 BEATTIES FORD RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:29 PM Pauline Ln & Darbywine Dr / PAULINE LN & DARBYWINE DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:33 PM Linda Vista @ Lukes Dr / LINDA VISTA LN & LUKES DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:42 PM Grass Ridge Dr @ Swearngan Ridge Ct / GRASS RIDGE DR & SWEARNGAN RIDGE CT, 
CHARLOTTE 28216

5:11 PM Black Kettle Dr & Flying Scotsman Dr / BLACK KETTLE DR & FLYING SCOTSMAN DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 111/13/2024 9:30:27 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Richardson, Rico

PURPLE

Movement Freedom - 
Purple PM (HALF DAY)

1:31

1:46 PM

12:15 PM 26.11 mi

38

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:15 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:25 PM Movement Middle School / 2651 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:30 PM Morson St @ State St / Morson St & State St, Charlotte 28208

12:38 PM Celia Ave @ Onyx St / CELIA AVE & ONYX ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:42 PM Jennings St @ Russell Ave / Jennings St & Russell Ave, Charlotte 28216

12:49 PM Lasalle St & Taylor Ave / 2335 Lasalle St, Charlotte 28216

12:57 PM Sunset Child Devl Center / 5416 BEATTIES FORD RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:59 PM Pauline Ln & Darbywine Dr / PAULINE LN & DARBYWINE DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

1:03 PM Linda Vista @ Lukes Dr / LINDA VISTA LN & LUKES DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

1:12 PM Grass Ridge Dr @ Swearngan Ridge Ct / GRASS RIDGE DR & SWEARNGAN RIDGE CT, 
CHARLOTTE 28216

1:41 PM Black Kettle Dr & Flying Scotsman Dr / BLACK KETTLE DR & FLYING SCOTSMAN DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 111/13/2024 9:30:27 AM


